Coolfin LED Flood Light
Our Coolfin high powered flood light is specifically designed to stay cool, therefore
ensuring a long and productive life. This is down to it’s unique heat dissipation fins
situated on the back of the fitting
The Coolfin uses 2nd generation SMD technology. This enables wider beam angles
to be achieved making them less directional than other types of diodes which require
an epoxy coating to focus the light.
SMD configuration is simpler making them more reliable giving up to 50,000 hours
lamp life.
Product Code Wattage Lumens Dimensions (mm) L x W x H
MG-CLF-10 10W 1000 158 X 132 X 53
MG-CLF-20 20W 2000 203 X 176 X 64
MG-CLF-30 30W 3000 219 X 191 X 64
MG-CLF-50 50W 5000 281 X 220 X 117
MG-CLF-70 70W 7000 281 X 220 X 117
MG-CLF-80 80W 8000 281 X 220 X 117
MG-CLF-100 100W 10,000 309 X 267 X 182
MG-CLF-120 120W 12,000 309 X 267 X 182
MG-CLF-150 150W 15,000 364 X 298 X 186
MG-CLF-200 200W 20,000 464 X 344 X 196
Colour Temperature 6000K (3000K and 4000K available to order)
CRI Ra>80
Beam Angle 110°
Working Temperature -20°C to +40°C
Power Factor 0.9
Warranty 3 Years
IP Rating IP65
MG Lites Energy Saving Solutions Ltd
4 Denaby Lane Industrial Estate, Coalpit Road, Doncaster, DN12 4LH
Tel: 01709 864841 Fax: 01709 480591 Website: www.mglites.com